

216 CM-23171-CII-2015 in CR No. 5554 of 2014
GURDEEP SINGH VS JASWANT SINGH

Present: None.

There is no representation for the applicant.

The application is dismissed in default for non-prosecution.

(K.KANNAN)
JUDGE

01.06.2016
kv